Annexure-8

Name of the Corporate Debtor: SNS Laboratories Limited

Date of commencement of CIRP: 11.08.2022

List of creditors as on: 06.10.2022

List of

Unsecured operational creditors

(Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Sl. No. Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of Amount | Amount of claim | Amount of claim | Remarks,
Date of Amount claimed |Amount of claim |Nature of |Amount |Amount |Whether [% of voting| contingent of any not admitted | under verification | if any
receipt of [AmountinRs.] |admitted claim covered |covered |related [sharein claim mutual
claim by by party?  [CoC dues, that

security |guarantee may be
interest set-off
Bigshare Services Private
1 o 19.08.2022 1,47,373 1,47,373 Unsecured 0 0 No NIL 0 0 0 0
Limited
Central Depository
2 |Services (India) Limited 26.08.2022 33,659.40 33,659.40 Unsecured 0 0 No NIL 0 0 0 0
Redhex IT Solution
3 . L 23.08.2022 6,68,470 6,68,470 Unsecured 0 0 No NIL 0 0 0 0
Private Limited
Metroploitan Stock
4 |Exchange of India 04.10.2022 39,15,240 39,15,240 Unsecured 0 0 No NIL 0 0 0 0
Limited
TOTAL 47,64,742.40 47,64,742.40 - - - - - -




